Trustee 341 Calendar

LOCATION:
MEETING DATE: 3/1/2018 Greenville 341 Meeting Room
MEETING TIME: 10:30 AM Randy D. Doub United States Courthc
Room 108
CHAPTER: 13
150 Reade Circle
Greenville, NC 27858
Case Number Debtor Attorney Trustee
1 18-00267-5-JNC Tammy Gieselle Gatling Travis Sasser Joseph A. Bledsoe llI
2 17-05605-5-JNC Kenneth T. Dunn Benjamin R. Eisner Joseph A. Bledsoe Il

Pamela G. Dunn

3 18-00274-5-JNC Larhonda Denise Williams Jason David Watson Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
4 18-00301-5-JNC Gladys Otelia Bond Sarah Beth Withers Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
5 18-00513-5-JNC William Patrick Kirwan Jr. Timothy V. Anderson Joseph A. Bledsoe Il

Crystal Ayne Kirwan

6 18-00303-5-JNC Audrea Alicia Bennett Lenita Webb Arrington Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
7  18-00397-5-JNC Beverly Lynn Dupree Richard L. Cannon llI Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
8 18-00458-5-JNC Alice Charlene May Leslie Locke Craft Joseph A. Bledsoe I
9 18-00454-5-JNC John Robert Smith Jr. Leslie Locke Craft Joseph A. Bledsoe I

Jennifer Lynne McKeon-Smith

10 18-00350-5-JNC Ellis Junior Johnson Palmer E. Huffstetler IlI Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
11 18-00469-5-JNC Eva Mae Smith Palmer E. Huffstetler Ill Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
12 18-00291-5-JNC Willie Dwayne Outlaw Palmer E. Huffstetler Il Joseph A. Bledsoe llI
13 18-00487-5-JNC Jack Van Pate John G. Rhyne Joseph A. Bledsoe llI
14 18-00488-5-JNC Iris B Braham-Jones John G. Rhyne Joseph A. Bledsoe llI
15 18-00489-5-JNC Johnny R Turner John G. Rhyne Joseph A. Bledsoe llI
16 18-00463-5-JNC Cynthia Davis Brown Edwin M. Hardy Joseph A. Bledsoe llI
17 18-00314-5-JNC James E. Duncan Jr. Edwin M. Hardy Joseph A. Bledsoe llI
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Case Number

18-00341-5-JNC

18-00393-5-JNC

18-00500-5-JNC

18-00275-5-JNC

18-00504-5-JNC

17-05752-5-JNC

17-05399-5-JNC

18-00506-5-JNC

18-00342-5-JNC

18-00406-5-JNC

18-00407-5-JNC

18-00364-5-JNC

18-00383-5-JNC

18-00435-5-JNC

18-00365-5-JNC

18-00426-5-JNC

18-00433-5-JNC

18-00416-5-JNC

17-06162-5-JNC

18-00367-5-JNC

Debtor

James Theodore Ricks Jr.

Bettina Sevon Ricks

Eddie Thomas Foster

Tina Levoil Watson

Brenda Joyner

Joseph Kearney Il

Quincy Kearney

Bernice Ray Vaughan

Magaret Vaughan

Diane Davis

Jan Tyrone Gardner

Lucy Ann Gardner

Larry Thomas Dickens

Wanda Petteway Wooten

Eloise Mayfield Bell

Requita Jernaye Williams

Marvin Earl Johnson

Cindy Denise Simms

Luanne Reid Moss

Paul David Simpson

Madeline Carol Freeman

Vernell Battle

Kenneth Earl Stallings

Tammy M Stallings

Dominique A Marshall

Attorney
Edwin M. Hardy
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Edwin M. Hardy
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Joshua Hillin
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Allen C Brown

Allen C Brown

Trustee

Joseph A.
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Case Number

17-06090-5-JNC

18-00352-5-JNC

18-00410-5-JNC

18-00419-5-JNC

18-00394-5-JNC

Debtor

Elvisha T Norman

Kay F White

Gloria J Green

Michael W Carmon

Mary Spencer Sneed

Attorney
Allen C Brown

Allen C Brown

Allen C Brown

Allen C Brown

Pro Se

Trustee

Joseph A. Bledsoe Il

Joseph A. Bledsoe Il

Joseph A. Bledsoe Il

Joseph A. Bledsoe Il

Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
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